m
Early Order
Program
2019
Terms & Conditions
This is the best time of the year to stock up for your irrigation parts needs.  Now is the time
to plan ahead and take advantage of these deep discounts with the new 2020 price

3020300704 Strobe Light Kit, Green
3020300705 Strobe Light Kit, Purple
3020300706 Strobe Light Kit, Red
Strobe Lights
2032698001 Strobe Light, Amber
2032698002 Strobe Light, Blue
2032698003 Strobe Light, Clear
2032698004 Strobe Light, Green
2032698005 Strobe Light, Purple
2032698006 Strobe Light, Red
End Tower Light Assembly
3020300600 End Tower Light Assembly
Part # Description
FLQ001- FLQ0030 Fuse 1 - 30 AMP 500 Volt
FLSR002 - FLSR030 Fuse 2 - 30 AMP 600 Volt
FLSR035 - FLSR060 Fuse 35- 60 AMP 600 Volt
FLSR070 - FLSR100 Fuse 70 - 100 AMP 600 Volt
FLSR110- FLSR200 Fuse 110 - 200 AMP 600 Volt
FLSR225 - FLSR400 Fuse 225 - 400 AMP 600 Volt
FLSR450 - FLSR600 Fuse 450 - 600 AMP 600 Volt
CCMR02- CCMR30 Fuse 2 - 30 AMP 600 Volt Class CC Power Pro
JTD010ID-JTD030ID Fuse 10-30 AMP 600 Volt Class J
JTD035ID-JTD060ID Fuse 35-60 AMP 600 Volt Class J
JTD070ID-JTD100ID Fuse 70-100 AMP 600 Volt Class J
JTD125ID-JTD200ID Fuse 125-200 AMP 600 Volt Class J
Lighting
Fuses
Fuses
Signature